
  
GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
HIGH SCHOOLS CLASSES BEGIN CLASSES END 

HIGHLAND-TRITON-TIMBER CREEK 9:25 A.M. 2:01 P.M. 
 

MIDDLE SCHOOLS   
LEWIS-GLEN LANDING-MULLEN 10:00 A.M. 2:30 P.M. 

 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS GRADES 1-5 
BLACKWOOD-CHEWS-ERIAL-
GLENDORA-UNION VALLEY 

10:40 A.M. 3:00 P.M. 

   
GLOUCESTER TWP-JW LILLEY-
LORING-FLEMMING 

11:10 A.M. 3:30 P.M. 

 

 PRE-SCHOOL CLASSES  
UNION VALLEY PRESCHOOL AM 
UNION VALLEY PRESCHOOL PM 
      

11:30 A.M. 
          1:00 P.M. 

1:00 P.M. 
           3:30 P.M. 

                                 PRESCHOOL EXPANSION PROGRAM 
ANN MULLEN                   11:30 A.M.  –  3:30 P.M. 
GLEN LANDING                   11:30 A.M.  –  3:30 P.M. 
CHEWS                   11:30 A.M.  –  3:30 P.M. 
ERIAL                   11:30 A.M.  –  3:30 P.M. 
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